WHITES

WHITE VINTAGE WHITE

COLORS

BLACK ANTHRACITE  INDIAINK GREY OPAL BOTTLEGREEN  VARSITYGREEN  SPECTRAVELLOW

KHAKI SERENE BLUE SKY BLUE ROVALBLUE  FRENCHNAVY RED BURGUNDY

BRIGHT ORANGE

ESSENTIAL
HEATHERS

DARKHEATHER  HEATHERGREY  DARK HEATHER
GREY INDIGD

STANLEY/STELLA

STEM GREEN

COTTON PINK

STSUSI2-DRUMMER

The essential unisex hoodie sweatshirt

Medium Fit

® Set-insleeve

* Lined hood in single jersey

* Round drawcords in matching body colour
® Stitched buttonhole eyelets

* Inside herringbone back neck tape

¢ Self fabric half moon at back neck

® 1x1rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem

* Flatlock topstitch on all seams

* Kangaroo pocket with flatlock topstitch

Combo options

Roller Rocker Stella Jazzef Light Tote Bag

Shell : Brushed, 85% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, 15% Polyester -
Recycled, Fabric washed, 280 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

OEKO-TEX®

STANDARD 100 4 ] PM-APPROVED
2012163 Centexbel

Tested for harmful substances. V E G A N

W 0eko-tex.com/standard100

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A



SIZES
A Half Chest
B Body Length
C Sleeve Length

46.5
61
60.5

XS S M
49 51.5 54
63 66 70
61.5 64 65.5

Some sizes are only available on a limited number of colours. Please check our webshop for latest information

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS

20

XS

20

PACKING
s M L
5 5 5
20 20 20

57
72
67

XL

20

XL

60

74
68.5

XXL

XXL
63
76
70

3XL
66
78
70

4XL
71
80
70

4XL

10

5XL
76
81
70

5XL

10
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