

WHITES



ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



UNISEX HOODIE SWEATSHIRTS STSU812 - DRUMMER

The essential unisex hoodie sweatshirt

Medium Fit

- Set-in sleeve
- Lined hood in single jersey
- Round drawcords in matching body colour
- Stitched buttonhole eyelets
- Inside herringbone back neck tape
- Self fabric half moon at back neck
- 1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem
- Flatlock topstitch on all seams
- Kangaroo pocket with flatlock topstitch

Combo options



Shell : Brushed , 85% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed , 15% Polyester -Recycled , Fabric washed , 280 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships







Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.

STANLEY/STELLA



	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
А	Half Chest	46.5	49	51.5	54	57	60	63	66	71	76
В	Body Length	61	63	66	70	72	74	76	78	80	81
С	Sleeve Length	60.5	61.5	64	65.5	67	68.5	70	70	70	70

Some sizes are only available on a limited number of colours. Please check our webshop for latest information

PACKING

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	10	10